September

Sunday

Monday
1

Tuesday

2

Wednesday

Come when you can this month — this is a non-typical schedule

14

All @ BSRC this
week

21

All @ BSRC this
week

28
M-F @ BSRC
Sa @ ORC

15
C3 Swim
4:15-5:30 PM
C4/5 Swim
4:15-6:00 PM

22
C3 Swim
4:30-5:30 PM
C4/5 Swim
4:15-6:00 PM

29
C4/5 Swim
6-7:30 AM (BSRC)
C3 Swim
4:15-5:30 PM

C3-5 Swim
4:00-5:00 PM
C1/2 Swim
5:00-6:00 PM

C3-5 Swim
4:00-5:00 PM
C1/2 Swim
5:00-6:00 PM

C3-5 Swim
4:00-5:00 PM
C1/2 Swim
5:00-6:00 PM

16

23

30

C2 Swim
4:30-5:30 PM

C2 Swim
4:30-5:30 PM

C2 Swim
4:30-5:30 PM

10

17

24

Oct 1

Thursday

11

18
C3-5 Swim
4:00-5:00 PM
C1 Swim
5:00-6:00 PM

25
All groups Swim
4:00-5:30 PM
AGM & Awards

6:00-7:30 PM
Oct 2

C3-5 Swim
4:00-5:00 PM
C1 Swim
5:00-6:00 PM

Friday

Drive in Movie
FUNDRAISER

12

19
C2 Swim
4:00-5:00
C3-5 Swim
4:00-5:30 PM

26

C2 Swim
4:00-5:00
C3-5 Swim
4:00-5:30 PM

Oct 3
BSRC closed —
Practice TBD

Saturday

13

20
C4/5 Swim
7:00-8:30 AM

27
C4/5 Swim
7:00-8:30 AM

Oct 4
Practices @ ORC
C4/5 10:30-12
C3 10:30-11:15
C1/2 11:15-12:00

"It may not work out how you think it will or how you hope it does. But believe me, it will all work out."

(Ted Lasso)



