September

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Come when you can this month – this is a non-typical schedule				4	5 Drive in Movie FUNDRAISER	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
All @ BSRC this week	15 C3 Swim 4:15-5:30 PM C4/5 Swim 4:15-6:00 PM	16 C3-5 Swim 4:00-5:00 PM C1/2 Swim 5:00-6:00 PM	17 C2 Swim 4:30-5:30 PM	18 C3-5 Swim 4:00-5:00 PM C1 Swim 5:00-6:00 PM	19 C2 Swim 4:00-5:00 C3-5 Swim 4:00-5:30 PM	20 C4/5 Swim 7:00-8:30 AM
All @ BSRC this week	22 C3 Swim 4:30-5:30 PM C4/5 Swim 4:15-6:00 PM	23 C3-5 Swim 4:00-5:00 PM C1/2 Swim 5:00-6:00 PM	24 C2 Swim 4:30-5:30 PM	All groups Swim 4:00-5:30 PM AGM & Awards 6:00-7:30 PM	26 C2 Swim 4:00-5:00 C3-5 Swim 4:00-5:30 PM	27 C4/5 Swim 7:00-8:30 AM
M-F @ BSRC Sa @ ORC	29 C4/5 Swim 6-7:30 AM (BSRC) C3 Swim 4:15-5:30 PM	30 C3-5 Swim 4:00-5:00 PM C1/2 Swim 5:00-6:00 PM	Oct 1 C2 Swim 4:30-5:30 PM	Oct 2 C3-5 Swim 4:00-5:00 PM C1 Swim 5:00-6:00 PM	Oct 3 BSRC closed – Practice TBD	Oct 4 Practices @ ORC C4/5 10:30-12 C3 10:30-11:15 C1/2 11:15-12:00

"It may not work out how you think it will or how you hope it does. But believe me, it will all work out." (Ted Lasso)